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Undercrank Shearing Machine
Size : 1250 mm to 4000 mm

Capaci ty:2mmto4mm

q
Power Press "C" Type
Capacity : 10 to 300 tones

Standarcl Arcessories : 6ear & Fly

Wheel Guard, Foot Paddle, Lubrication

System, Bolestar Plate.

Optional Accessories : Suitable Eledric

Motor, Push Button Starter, Automatic

Lubrication System, Pneumatic Clutch.

Standard Accessories : Gear & Fly Wheel Guard, Foot
Paddle, Hand Operated Back Gauge, HCHC' Blades,
Lubrication System, T-Sloted Front Gauge & Motor Pulley
Optional A€cessories : Hydraulic Hold-down, Automatic
Lubracation System, Ball Transfei Suitable Electric Motor,
Push Button Starter, Electro-Magnetic Paddle.

Press Brake Mechanical
Capacity: 25 to 100 tones
Standard Accessories : Gear & Fly Wheel Guard, Foot Paddle,
Back 6auge, Handle for Eack Gauge, Standard Die & Punch,
Lubrication System, Suitable Electric Motor, Push Button Starter.
optional Accessories : Goose Neck / Special Die & Pun(h,

Overcrank Shearing Machine
Size : 1250 mm to 4000 mm

Capacity : 6 mm to 12 mm

Power Press Pi l lar
Capacity : 30 to 400

Standard
Wheel Guard,
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Lubrication System, Motorased back Gauge,Pneumatic

system,



TECHNICAL DATA OF UNDER CRANK MACHINES

BMT u1250 u2000 u25oo u30oo
Shearing Length MS 1270 2O5O 2S4O 3100

1525
3t4

1270 x75 x 18
2

425
825

20-500
600

50/55
5

CRANK MACHINES

Shearing Thickness for MS
Size of Blades
No. of Segmonts
Table Size
Helght of Table
Max. Back Gauge Gap
Max. Front Gauge Gap
No. of Strokes per Min.
Requared HP/RPil (1.140)

TECHNICAL DATA OF OVER

4
2050x75x18

4
425
425

20-500
600

45/50
7.5

4
2540x75x18

4
425
850

20-600
600

40t50
10

4
3100 x75 x 18

b

425
850

20-600
600

40t50
15

BMT
Shearing L€ngth MS

Shearing Thackness Fo. MS
Siz€ of Blades
No. of Segments
Table Sizo
Height of Table
Max. Back Gauge Gap
Max. Front Gauge Gap
No. of Strokes per Min.
Required HP/RPM (1440)

01250
1270
1525
6/8

127Ox75x23
2

425
800

20-500
600

40/35
10

o2000
2050

6/8
2O5Ox75x23

4
425
800

20-600

40t35
15

02500
2540

6/8
254Ox75x23

4
425
800

20-600
750

40/35
20

H2000
2050

10t12
2O50xl 00x23

4
425
800

20-600
750

35/30
25

H2500
2540

10t12
254Ox100x23

4
425
800

20-600
750

35/30
25

H3000
3100

10t12
3100x100x23

o
425
800

20-600
750

35/30
30

TECHNICAL DATA OF PRESS BRAKE MACHINES

Capacity in Ton at Mid Stroke
Max. Bending Capacigr MS (mm)

Standard Stroke (mm)
Throat Depth (mm)
Shut Height (mm)
Ram Adjustment (mm)
Stroke per Minute
Main Motor (HP)
Ram Adjustment Manual or Motor (Hp)

PB.25T
z5

127Ox3.O
'| 550x2.5
2O3Ox2.O
2540x1.6

55
200
240
60
45
5

Manual or 1.0

PB-4OT
40

127Ox4.O
1550x3.0
2O3Ox2.5
2UOx2.O

60
210
2AO
70
40
/ .5

Manual or 1.0

P8.65T
65

127Ox6.O
1550x5.0
2030x4.0
2540x3.0
3100x2.5

70
220
280
80
?c

7.5
Manual or 1.0

PB.8OT
80

127Ox8.O
1550x6.0
2030x4.0
254Ox4.O
3 t OOx3.0

75
250
300
90
30
10
1.5

PB.lOOT
100

1 550x8.0
2030x6.0
2540x5.0
3100x4.0

80
250
300
100
30
{q

1.5

TECHNICAL DATA OF INCLINABLE /  . .C" TYPE POWER PRESS

Capacaty & Model (Tonnesl
Adjustability of Stroke (mm)
Slide Face DiaxDepth (mm)
BedAreaFtoBxRtoL
Standard (mm)
Optional (mm)
Shut Height (mm)
Adjustabiity of Ram(mm)
Clear Distance between up right
Main Motor (H.P.)
Ungeared (960)
G6ared ('1440)

BMT10-T 

-BMT2o-T5-50 5-75
25x50 4Ox7O

300x450
320x450

220
JU

240

JOUXJSU

400x560
250
55

280

3

BMT3O-T
5 -75
4Ox7O

400x620
450x650

275
60

. 320

BMTSO-T
10 -  100
50x75

450x700
550x750

?RN

70
360

5

BMT75.T
12 -  110
50x100

6OOx800
630x850

400
80

400

10

BMT1OO.T
12 -  125
50x'100

630x850
700x900

450
90

450

10

TECHNICAL DATA OF PILLAR TYPE POWER PRESS

HE:q
Capacity & Model (Tonnes) BMT 30p BMT 50p BMT 75p BMT 10Op
Adiustability of Stroke (mm) 1 0 - 70 10 - 90 12 - 11O 15 - 125
BedAreaRtoLxFtoB(mm) 400-450 450-SOO 500-SSO S5O_625
Shut Height 275 3SO 375 425
Slide Face Opening
Dia x Depth (mm) 40 - 70 50 - 75 50 - 75 50 - 1OO
cear Dia (mm) 600 650 7OO SOO
Flywheel Dia (mm) 650 800 9OO 1OOO
Stroke P€r Motor 60 55 50 45
Main Motor (H.P.) / (1.f40 RPM) 3 S 7.5 10

Manufacturcr.
1- 

:
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BMT 1sOP
15 -  150

625 - 700
450

50 -  100
900
1100
35
{q

BMT 2OOP
15 -  175

700 - 800
500

65 -  110
1 000
1 300
30
20


